
374 
375 
376 
377 

378 

;379 
380 
381 
382 
383 
384 
385 
386 
387 
388 
389 
390 
391 
392 
3£13 
394 

;395 
396 
397 
:398 
3!19 
400 
401 
402 
403 

404 
405 
406 
407 
408 
409 
410 
4ll 
412 
413 
414 
415 
416 
417 
418 
4Hl 
420 
421 
422 
423 
424 
425 
426 
427 
428 
429 
430 

431 

432 
433 
434 
435 
436 
437 
438 
439 
'140 

2002 

Name. 

East, A, L. 
Davis, N. T. 
Begg, 0. 1\L R. 
Brown, G. W. 

McKey, W. T. l\il. 

Stephenson, W. V. 
Haase, C. 
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FIRST DIVISION---continued. 

SUBDIVISION 11--continued. 

Salaried Staff not otherwise specified-continued. 

Cadet 

Ci;il Engineering Cadet 
Cadet 

Ci;il Engineering Cadet 
Cadet 

W.S.M.O., Addington 
Henderson .. 
W.S.M.O., Hillside .. 
Training School, Wel-

lington 
C. and W. Inspector's 

Office, Auckland 
Whangarei .. 
Oamarn 
NaJJier 
Head Office, Wellington 
Dnnedin Goods 
Cambridge .. 
D.E.0., Auckland 
Milton 
Gore 
Ward 
C.E.O., Wellington 
Marton 

£ 
95 
95 
95 
95 

95 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

95 8 
95 8 
95 I 8 
95 8 
95 8 
95 8 

105 8 
95 8 
95 8 
95 8 

105 8 

3 
3 
3 
3 

£ 
115 
115 
115 
115 

2/2/27 
2/2/27 
3/2/27 
4/2/27 

12/2/27 

16/2/27 
16/2/27 
17/2/27 
17/2/27 
18/2/27 
19/2/27 
19/2/27 
19/2/27 
23/2/27 
211/2/27 
2/3/27 
3/3/27 
9/3/27 

Y. M. 
l 2 
l 2 
l 2 
1 2 

Y. M. Y. M. 

1 2 
2 2 
l 2 
1 2 

Pavitt, L. T. 
Johnson, E. A. 
Seelen, C. L. 
,Jameson, D. J. 
Mr.callan, I. 
Hayden, L. S. 
Campbell, G. A. 
Anderson. A. 
McKenzie, G. H. 
Lafferty, J. J. D ... 
McKeich, S. G. 
Vickers, S. G. 
Wood, E. 
Campbell, J. F. 

! Ci~;il EnginPerin,g Ca.d<~t 
CitdPt 

Dunedin Passenger 
Putarnru 
D.E.O., "\Vanganui 
Training School, Wel-

95 8 
95 8 
95 8 

105 8 
95 8 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

ll5 

ll5 
115 
115 
115 
115 
115 
125 
115 
115 
115 
125 
ll5 
ll5 
115 
125 
115 

13/3/27 
16/3/27 
18/3/27 . 

2 

l 2 
1 1 
l 1 
l 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 l 
1 l 
1 l 

2 

1 2 
l 1 
1 1 
l 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 ll 
1 1 
1 1 
1 l 
l l 
1 1 

Dackcr D. G. 
Brooker, D. N. 
McCartin, S. C. 
Price, S. ,J. 
Hay, M. E. 
McDermott, A. 
Trusler, R. W. J ... , 
Brooker, F. W. 
McGregor, D. K. .. 

Dreyer, F. R. 
Pausina, I. H. 
Jarvis, A.G. 
Burrell, ,T. C. 
Intemann, W. H. 
Boyd, W. P. 
Hookham, W. T ... 
McGarry, C. A. 
Hart, B. J. 
Brown, J. H. 
Condon, A. H. 
Evans, H. 
Cresswell, T. R. 
Joblin, D. 
Stevenson, J. A. 
Bunn, E.A. 
O'l\falley, J. 
Frasur, L. R. 
Hantz, S. A. H. 
Lack, H.J. 
Nolan, J. J. 
Curtis, A. J. 
Gordon, I. B. 
Rangawhenua, K. 
Wilkins, J. 
Fras~r, H. C. 
Abraham, J. A. 

Ryan L. K. 

Butterworth, A. 
Wales, H. C. 
Sykes, G. W. 
Evans, E. R. 
Redway, L. A. 
Coombe, R. 0. 
Askwith, W. E. 
Butterfield, C. F ... 
St. Clair, A. R. .. 

Ci;il Engineering Cadet 
Cadet 

lington 
D.E.O., Auckland 
Edendale .. 
Blenheim 
Relief, Christchurch .. 
D.T.M.O., Wanganui 
Pukekohe .. 
Clyde 
New Plymouth 
Training School, Wel-

lington 
Feilding 
D.T.M.O., Wellington 
D.E.O., Wanganui 
Thorndon 
Relivf, Picton 
D.E.O., Dunedin 
D.E.O., Christchurch 
W.S.M.O .. Addington 
Tuataperc .. 
Dunedin Passenger .. 
Relief, Auckland 1 

C.E.O., Wellington .. I' 

Tel. Office, Christchurch 
L.E.O., Christchurch 
Dunsandel . . . . I 
C.M.E.O., Wellington 
Relief, Christchurch . . f 

Milton 
W.S.M.O., Addington 
Lincoln 
Tapanui 
Christchurch Passenger 
Stores. Addington 
Mamaku 
Ashburton .. 
Christchurch Goods 
Architectural Branch, 

Wellington 
Training School, Wel-

lington 
L.E.0., Auckland 
Palmerston North 
W.S.M.O., Petone 
Fordell 
Tel. Office, Christchurch) 
Sawyer's Bay .. 
W S.M.O., Petone . . I 
C.W.1.0., Christchurch 
W.S.M.O., Newmarket 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
90 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
so 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
so 
80 
80 
80 

80 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 

8 
s 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

115 
ll5 
115 
ll5 
115 
115 
115 
ll5 
115 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

105 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

19/3/27 
19/3/27 
23/3/27 
23/3/27 
23/3/27 
23/3/27 
27/3/27 
31/3/27 
2/8/26 

1/4/26 
l/4/26 
3/4/26 
4/4/26 
4/4/26 
8/4/26 

14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
14/4/26 
15/4/26 
15/4/26 
15/4/26 
16/4/26 
20/4/26 . 
20/4/26 
7/5/26 

11/5126 
11/5/26 
13/5/26 
14/5/26 
16/5/26 
16/5/26 

18/5/26 

18/5/26 
18/5/26 
18/5/26 
18/5/26 
18/5/26 
19/5/26 
19/5/26 
20/5/26 
20/5/26 

1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
l 0 
l l 
1 0 
2 4 

1 6 
1 0 
l 0 
l 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
l 0 
l 0 
l 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
0 11 
0 ll 
0 11 
0 11 
0 ll 
0 11 
0 11 
0 11 
0 11 

0 10 

0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 

1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
1 8 
1 0 
l 0 
l 1 
1 0 
2 4 

1 6 
1 0 
l 0 
l 0 
1 0 
1 0 
l 0 
1 0 
l 0 
1 0 
l 0 
l 0 
1 0 
l 0 
1 0 
1·0 
1 0 
1 0 
0 11 
0 ll 
0 11 
0 ll 
0 ll 
0 ll 
0 ll 
0 11 
0 ll 

0 10 

0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 


